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1005 E Main St Suite B, 44240, Kent, US, United States
(+1)2342331012 - https:/llocations.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com/oh/kent/1005-e-main-

Street

The restaurant from Kent offers 61 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $7.7. What User
likes about Tropical Smoothie Cafe:

Absolutely delicious! Everything was fresh and served quickly. The price for the quality of food and smoothies
was awesome. We had Berry Bliss, Blimey Limey, and Beach but which are all great smoothies. We also had a
chicken quesadilla, Caribbean jerk chicken wrap, cajun shrimp wrap, and the kale apple slaw. Everything was
scrumptious! We will definitely be back! read more. What User doesn't like about Tropical Smoothie Cafe:
they don't work here. you will be unhappy. the owners will not take care of their mental health and well-being. As
long as they earn money, they wouldn't care if the load was in fire. read more. At Tropical Smoothie Cafe in Kent,
there are fine sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as hot and cold drinks,
You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here. If you decide to
come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, Particularly, the guests love the delicious juices.
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu

Salads

BEACH CLUB $11.6

Dipping sauce

JALAPENO CORN $2.6
Sandwiches
CHICKEN PESTO $9.6

Wraps

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN $11.4

Drinks

DASANI $2.9

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $2.6
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Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.1

SOUTHWEST WRAP $6.9

Cocktails

BAHAMA MAMA $9.6
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THAI CHICKEN $11.4

Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH $11.3

Sodajenergy drinks

SPRITE 20 Oz $3.0
Classic cookies
SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE $2.6

Botiled Beverages

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 20 0z $3.0

Daily Food Table

WHOLE FRUIT $2.4
NEW! SALADS
SUPERGREEN CAESAR $11.6

Hid&#39;8 Food Eamp;
Smoothies

12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE $5.6

Tow BB Rio&amp;apos;s

SANTA FE CHICKEN $10.1
AU-Natural Chicken
BAJA CHICKEN $11.4

BALANCED FUSTON
SUOOTHIES

LEAN MACHINE $9.6
FRUTT BIEND SMOOTHIES
BLUEBERRY BLISS $8.8



Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $9.7
Uncategorized

CHIA BANANA BOOST $9.6
Smoothies

MANGO MAGIC $8.8
PARADISE POINT $8.8
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $11.4
CHICKEN CAPRESE $11.4
PEANUT BUTTER CUP $9.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.6

Al Day Breakfast

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA

CRUNCH FLATBREAD $7.0

ALL AMERICAN WRAP $5.8

Signature wraps and bowls
SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN $11.4
HUMMUS VEGGIE $11.4

STDES AND COORIES

MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES $2.6
KALE APPLE SLAW $2.6

Tiids
TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP

12 OZ JETTY JUNIOR
12 OZ. LIL 'LIMEBERRY

Beverages

MOCHA MADNESS
COCA-COLA 20 OZ
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA

Classic smoothies
SUNRISE SUNSET

KIWI QUENCHER

JETTY PUNCH

BLIMEY LIMEY

Popular Ttems
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN
BEACH BUM

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB
MANGO MONSOON

Featured Products

MANGO BACON BRIE FLATBREAD

EDIBLE LIME STRAW

EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW

MANGO BERRY COSMO
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE

Superfood Smoothies

PEANUT PARADISE
AVOCOLADA

$6.7
$5.6
$5.6

$9.6
$3.0
$3.4

$8.8
$8.8
$8.2
$8.8

$9.7
$9.6
$9.7
$9.7

$10.0

$1.3
$1.3
$9.7
$8.6

$9.6
$9.6



Tropical Smoothie Cafe Yenu

TRIPLE BERRY OAT
ISLAND GREEN

DETOX ISLAND GREEN
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE

$9.6
$9.6
$9.7
$9.6

ACAI BERRY BOOST

$9.6
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe

1005 E Main St Suite B, 44240, Opening Hours:

Kent, US, United States Monday 07:00 -21:00
Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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