



https://menulist.menu

1005 E Main St Suite B, 44240, Kent, US, United States (+1)2342331012 - https://locations.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com/oh/kent/1005-e-mainstreet



The restaurant from Kent offers <u>61</u> different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$7.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Tropical Smoothie Cafe:

Absolutely delicious! Everything was fresh and served quickly. The price for the quality of food and smoothies was awesome. We had Berry Bliss, Blimey Limey, and Beach but which are all great smoothies. We also had a chicken quesadilla, Caribbean jerk chicken wrap, cajun shrimp wrap, and the kale apple slaw. Everything was scrumptious! We will definitely be back! read more. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Tropical Smoothie Cafe: they don't work here. you will be unhappy. the owners will not take care of their mental health and well-being. As long as they earn money, they wouldn't care if the load was in fire. read more. At Tropical Smoothie Cafe in <u>Kent</u>, there are **fine sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks** for quick hunger, as well as hot and cold drinks, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a **versatile brunch**, Particularly, the guests love the delicious juices.



Salads		Soda/energy drinks	
BEACH CLUB	\$11.6	SPRITE 20 OZ	\$3.0
Dipping sauce		Classic cookies	
JALAPEÑO CORN	\$2.6	SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE	\$2.6
Sandwiches		Bottled Beverages	
CHICKEN PESTO	\$9.6	COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 20 OZ	\$3.0
W/raps		Daily Food Table	
CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN	\$11.4	WHOLE FRUIT	\$2.4
Drinks		NEW! SALADS	
DASANI	\$2.9	SUPERGREEN CAESAR	\$11.6
Starters & Salads		Kid's Food &	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.6	Smoothies	
Side Orders		12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE	\$5.6
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.1	Low RB Rio's	
Breakfast		SANTA FE CHICKEN	\$10.1
SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$6.9	All-Natural Chicken	
Cocktails		BAJA CHICKEN	\$11.4
BAHAMA MAMA	\$9.6	BALANCED FUSION	
Thai i pooialtioi*		SMOOTHIES	
Thai specialties*	.	LEAN MACHINE	\$9.6
THAI CHICKEN	\$11.4	TTA MT DA CAM CAMAM	Исс
Hot Specialty Subs		FRUIT BLEND SMOOTH	
TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$11.3	BLUEBERRY BLISS	\$8.8

These types of dishes are being served	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$9.7
Uncategorized	
CHIA BANANA BOOST	\$9.6
Smoothies	
MANGO MAGIC	\$8.8
PARADISE POINT	\$8.8
Chicken	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$11.4
CHICKEN CAPRESE	\$11.4
Dessert	
PEANUT BUTTER CUP	\$9.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.6
All Day Breakfast	
PEANUT BUTTER BANANA CRUNCH FLATBREAD	\$7.0
ALL AMERICAN WRAP	\$5.8
Signature wraps and bow	ls
SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN	\$11.4
HUMMUS VEGGIE	\$11.4
SIDES AND COOKIES	
MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES	\$2.6

KALE APPLE SLAW

Kids

Kids	
TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP	\$6.7
12 OZ JETTY JUNIOR	\$5.6
12 OZ. LIL 'LIMEBERRY	\$5.6
Beverages	
MOCHA MADNESS	\$9.6
COCA-COLA 20 OZ	\$3.0
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA	\$3.4
Classic smoothies	
SUNRISE SUNSET	\$8.8
KIWI QUENCHER	\$8.8
JETTY PUNCH	\$8.2
BLIMEY LIMEY	\$8.8
Popular Items	
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN	\$9.7
BEACH BUM	\$9.6
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.7
MANGO MONSOON	\$9.7
Featured Products	
MANGO BACON BRIE FLATBREAD	\$10.0
EDIBLE LIME STRAW	\$1.3

MANGO BACON BRIE FLATBREAD	\$10.0
EDIBLE LIME STRAW	\$1.3
EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW	\$1.3
MANGO BERRY COSMO	\$9.7
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE	\$8.6

Superfood Smoothies

\$2.6

PEANUT PARADISE	\$9.6
AVOCOLADA	\$9.6

TRIPLE BERRY OAT	\$9.6
ISLAND GREEN	\$9.6
DETOX ISLAND GREEN	\$9.7
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE	\$9.6



\$9.6	ACAI BERRY BOOST	\$9.6
\$9.6		
\$9.7		
\$9.6		



Tropical Smoothie Cafe

1005 E Main St Suite B, 44240, Kent, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00 **≩gallery image**

Made with menulist.menu